151
ASB62
ROTACOD
Absolute single turn encoder for motor feedback
ASB62
•  High resolution absolute encoder for motor feedback
•  SSI or BiSS-C interface
•  Resolution up to 25 bit

/Sxxx
e
Order code
a RESOLUTIONS
13 = 8192 cpr
17 = 131072 cpr
21 = 2097152 cpr
25 = 33554432 cpr
b OUTPUT CIRCUITS
SC1 = BiSS C-mode + 2048 PPR sin/cos +5Vdc ±5%
SC2 = BiSS C-mode + 2048 PPR sin/cos +10 +30Vdc
GG1 = SSI, MSB aligned, Gray + 2048 PPR sin/cos +5Vdc ±5%
GG2 = SSI, MSB aligned, Gray + 2048 PPR sin/cos +10 +30Vdc
BG1 = SSI, MSB aligned, Binary + 2048 PPR sin/cos +5Vdc ±5%
BG2 = SSI, MSB aligned, Binary + 2048 PPR sin/cos +10 +30Vdc
c SHAFT DIAMETER
C10 = 1:10 taper
d FIXING PLATE
- = expansion flange (standard)
B = version B fixing plate
D = version D fixing plate
E = version E fixing plate
e CUSTOM VERSION
EC - ASB/CB62 - X
Accessories order code
EC-ASB/CB62-1 = Connection cable 1 m
EC-ASB/CB62-4 = Connection cable 4 m
EC-ASB/CB62-5 = Connection cable 5 m
EC-ASB/CB62-7 = Connection cable 7 m
EC-ASB/CB62-10 = Connection cable 10 m
Version D (MOL2311)
Version E (MOL3035)
Document release Date Description
1.1 14.12.2020 Fixing plate updated
1.2 02.02.2021 Materials updating